Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright ©  1996 – 2020 Wavesplitter Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Preliminary and Proprietary
www.wavesplitter.com                                                                              Page 1of 6
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Min Max Unit
Storage Temperature TST -5 75 ℃
Relative Humidity RH 0 85 %
Supply Voltage VCC -0.5 3.6 V

Document Number: 95-0308-V1.2                                                           10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable
WST-SFP+AOCLCxxxx
Ordering Information
Part No
Specification
Package Data rate Fiber Cable Type Cable Length Temp. Application
WST-SFP+AOCLC0H3 SFP+  10Gbps OM3 Ribbon LSZH 0.5m 0~70°C
0GbE
InfiniBand SDR, QDR, DDR
WST-SFP+AOCLC012 SFP+  10Gbps OM2 Ribbon LSZH 1m 0~70°C
0GbE
InfiniBand SDR, QDR, DDR
WST-SFP+AOCLC052 SFP+  10Gbps OM2 Ribbon LSZH 5m 0~70°C
0GbE
InfiniBand SDR, QDR, DDR
WST-SFP+AOCLC102 SFP+  10Gbps OM2 Ribbon LSZH 10m 0~70°C
0GbE
InfiniBand SDR, QDR, DDR
WST-SFP+AOCLC152 SFP+  10Gbps OM2 Ribbon LSZH 15m 0~70°C
0GbE
InfiniBand SDR, QDR, DDR
WST-SFP+AOCLC302 SFP+  10Gbps OM2 Ribbon LSZH 30m 0~70°C
0GbE
InfiniBand SDR, QDR, DDR
WST-SFP+AOCLC502 SFP+  10Gbps OM2 Ribbon LSZH 50m 0~70°C
0GbE
InfiniBand SDR, QDR, DDR
WST-SFP+AOCxCmmy SFP+  10Gbps y x mm 0~70°C
0GbE